
AKA LOT 5 TUSTENUGGEE PLANTATION
COMM NE COR, RUN W 3724.38 FT FO
657.94 FT, S 662.15 FT, E 657.94

MAYER ALAN F/MAYER REBECCA M
231 SW HEATHER CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-6S-17-09696-105

5000 IMPROVED AG
02
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04/07/2025 MLU
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0
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301,427

0
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HX HB 13 301,427
0

346,702
0

349,271

1474/331 8/18/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAYER ALAN F

MAYER ALAN F

1464/2126 4/15/2022 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAZARUS JONATHAN T

MAYER ALAN F
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000046176 New Residential C 270,000 12/29/2022

19993 TR/TRAILER 75 09/25/2002

2024HX Base Yr

231 SW HEATHER CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,963 116.8200 130.84 256,839 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1700

BAS 1,700 100 2024 1,700 217,979

FGR 461 55 2024 254 32,568

FOP 30 30 2024 9 1,154

2,191 1,963 251,702

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S44 E12 N6 E11 E6 N12 E11 N2 E10 N24
W50 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=89,36] S12 S5 S4 E21 N23 W10 S2 W11 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=83,48] S5 E6 N5 W6 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,225

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,500


